Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 ZH 50/25m
Rickenbach ZH Pistolenklub

Jahrgang

Rang Resultat
Résultat

173
168
165
163
158
157
148
147
141
139
135 (52)
94
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12 Teilnehmer/
Participants
2017 13

Kranze / médailles
Karten / cartes

Schiitze
Tireur

Pronesti Daniel
Spihler Hanspeter
Mathis Markus
Schwarz Hannes
Méader René
Wiesendanger Ruedi
Klausler Peter
Hugentobler Peter
Winkler Rudolf

Frei Thomas
Schweizer Reinhard
Erni Marco

5
7

Né en

1988
1971
1956
1958
1965
1942
1932
1948
1955
1961
1949
1963

\%
\%
\%
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Kranzquote

41.7

Auszeichn.
Mention
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Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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Waffe
Arme

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
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